Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114429- 00
Change Title: Intel® Celeron® 2980U Processor and
Intel® Core™ Processors i3-4010U, i5-4300U, i5-4300Y
and i7-4650U,  PCN 114429-00, Product Support,
Transitioning from Intel Architecture to Intel
Embedded Architecture
Date of Publication: March 11, 2016

Once product support is officially transferred to Intel Embedded Architecture, all discounts approved prior to
"Last Shipment Date Prior to Product Support change" will no longer be honored.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4650U  1.7 GHz  CL8064701462800  SR16H  928975  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i3-4010U  1.7 GHz  CL8064701478202  SR16Q  929013  C0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4300Y  1.6 GHz  CL8064701558601  SR192  929531  D0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  2980U  1.6 GHz  CL8064701479801  SR1DM  930540  D0
 Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4300U  1.9 GHz  CL8064701477400  SR1ED  930613  D0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 11, 2016 00 Originally Published PC
Product Change Notification